



Familie Roland und Judith Beiser

Tannberg 512, A-6764 Lech am Arlberg

Tel: +43 5583 3040, Fax: +43 5583 3040-8

office@spullersee.com,

www.spullersee.at

Rates Summer 2020 – July until September

	Top 2/4/7/9 14 46m ² , 2-4 Pers.	Top 12 55m ² , 4-5 Pers.	Top 3/8 60m ² , 4-6 Pers.	Top 5 74m ² , 4-6 Pers.	Top 6/11 82m ² , 4-7 Pers.
Normal occupancy	2 Persons	4 Persons	4 Persons	4 Persons	4 Persons
July until September	€ 86,00	€ 128,00	€ 132,00	€ 145,00	€ 155,00

Prices	are per apartment for normal occupancy per day without breakfast. There will be a charge of € 20,00 per day for each adult, accommodation only. Service (without kitchen area and on Sunday's) are included. Exclusive tourist tax of € 2,40 per person and per day from 14 years on. Please note that the room service is only available every second day.
Parking	Our outdoor parking spots are free of charge. A garage space costs € 5,00 per day. Reservation for the limited places recommended.
Children	up to 5 years in parent's bedroom free of charge. Baby sets (cots, highchairs and baby monitors) are available free of charge. For children aged 6 to 12 we will charge a supplement of € 12,00 per child/day for an additional bed.
Pets	only upon application.
Condition of Reservation	to secure your reservation please provide a deposit of € 200,00 per apartment. This may be paid by bank transfer or per credit card. Our account: Raiffeisenbank Lech, Owner: Roland Beiser IBAN: AT57 37449 012000 18176, BIC: RVVGAT2B449
Cancellation	We kindly ask for understanding that a cancellation without charge is only possible up to 3 months before the agreed arrival date. Should you need to cancel in these last 3 months, Austrian hotel booking conditions apply. Our tip: take out holiday cancellation insurance. More information you will find here .
Payment	by Maestro-Card or in cash. Payment by credit card is only when staying 3 days or more.

The apartment may be occupied from 4 pm on the day of arrival.

On the day of departure, we ask that you vacate the apartments by 10:30 am at the latest.